REPRESENTATION OF SMALL DIAMETER TOOLS
小孔径刀的表示方法
LOCKING PRECISION DESIGN
免对刀套设计
INTERNAL  COOLANT
内冷设计
斜柄定位设计
M RBP 04 -Y -C41 L12 R005 JS25

2.5
2
5
4
5
0.75
0.55
1.4
0.9
1.4
0.08
0.06
0.20
0.15
0.20
MBQR0410L06R005-D-（C） 1.0 4 0.05 31 6 0.9 0.15
MBQR0415L08R005-D-（C）
MBQR0415L08R010-D-（C）
1.5
1.5

MBQR0412L06R005-D-（C）
1.2
1.2
4
4
0.05
0.05
29
31
4
6
1.1
1.1
0.15
0.15
MBQR0426L08R015-D-（C） 2.6 4 0.15 33 8 2.35 0.30
MBQR0426L12R015-D-（C） 2.6 4 0.15 37 12 2.35 0.30
产品型号
Product Type
MBQR0441L12R005-D-（C）
MBQR0441L12R020-D-（C）

1.00
7.1
7.1
7
7
0.20
0.10
54
54
25
25
6.8
6.8
1.20
1.20
MBQR0551L15R010-D-（C） 5.1 5 0.10 40 15 4.8 0.80
MBQR0551L20R010-D-（C） 5.1 5 0.10 45 20 4.8 0.80
MBQR0551L25R020-D-（C） 5.1 5 0.20 50 25 4.8 0.80
MBQR0661L15R010-D-（C） 6.1 6 0.10 40 15 5.8 1.00
MBQR0661L20R010-D-（C） 6.1 6 0.10 45 20 5.8 1.00
MBQR0661L25R010-D-（C） 6.1 6 0.10 50 25 5.8 1.00
MBQR0661L30R010-D-（C） 6.1 6 0.10 55 30 5.8 1.00
MBQR0771L25R020-D-（C）
MBQR0771L35R010-D-（C）
7.1
7.1

20
20
25
25
25
5.8
5.8
6.8
6.8
6.8
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
MGSR0661L20W200-D-（C） 6.1 6 0.10 45 20 5.8 2.00
W
1.50
1.00
1.50

40
35
35
15
15
10
10
4.8
4.8
5.8
5.8
1.50
1.50
2.00
2.00
MGSR0551L15W200-D-（C） 5.1 5 0.10 40 15 4.8 1.50
MGSR0661L10W200-D-（C） 6.1 6 0.10 35 10 5.8 2.00
1.50
1.00
1.50
1.00

31
31
31
6
6
6
6
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
MGSR0431L10W050-D-（C） 3.1 4 0.05 35 10 2.8 0.80
MGSR0431L10W075-D-（C）
MGSR0431L10W100-D-（C）
3.1
3.1
4
4
0.05
0.05
35
35
10
10
2.8
2.8
0.80
0.80
0.75
0.50
1.50
1.00
0.50
MGSR0431L05W100-D-（C） 3.1 4 0.05 30 5 2.8 0.80 1.00
MGSR0431L05W075-D-（C） 3.1 4 0.05 30 5 2.8 0.80 0.75
MGSR0426L05W075-D-（C） 2.6 4 0.05 30 5 2.35 0.65 0.75
MGSR0426L05W050-D-（C） 2.6 4 0.05 30 5 2.35 0.65 0.50
MGSR0431L05W050-D-（C） 3.1 4 0.05 30 5 2.8 0.80 0.50
0.75
1.00
2.00
2.00

1.55
2.45
0.25
0.15
0.30
MFWR0665L15R010-D-（C） 6.5 6 0.10 40 15 2.95 0.35
AL25
（C）代表可内冷定制 on stock （C）Internal cooling customization
产品型号
Product Type
产品型号
ProductType
D D1 L h
锁紧螺钉
Clamping Screw
SIM0012-D4 12 4 75 10.6 T0507
SIM0012-D5 12 5 75 10.6 T0507
SIM0012-D6 12 6 75 10.6 T0507
SIM0016-D4 16 4 90 14.6 T0507
SIM0016-D5 16 5 90 14.6 T0507
SIM0016-D6 16 6 90 14.6 T0507
SIM0016-D7 16 7 90 14.6 T0507
SIM0750-D4 19.05 4 90 17.8 T0507
SIM0750-D5 19.05 5 90 17.8 T0507
SIM0750-D6 19.05 6 90 17.8 T0507
SIM0750-D7 19.05 7 90 17.8 T0507
SIM0020-D4 20 4 90 18 T0507
SIM0020-D5 20 5 90 18 T0507
SIM0020-D6 20 6 90 18 T0507
SIM0020-D7 20 7 90 18 T0507
SIM0022-D4(130) 22 4 130 20.6 T0507
SIM0022-D5(130) 22 5 130 20.6 T0507
SIM0022-D6(130) 22 6 130 20.6 T0507
SIM0022-D7 22 7 90 20.6 T0507
SIM0025-D4 25 4 90 23 T0507
SIM0025-D5 25 5 90 23 T0507
SIM0025-D6 25 6 90 23 T0507
SIM0025-D7 25 7 90 23 T0507
SIM1000-D4 25.4 4 90 23 T0507
SIM1000-D5 25.4 5 90 23 T0507
SIM1000-D6 25.4 6 90 23 T0507
SIM1000-D7 25.4 7 90 23 T0507